Diversity Precisely Delivered
Variety of treatment options
Bare spring at the proximal
end for safe fixation and
continuous blood flow in
efferent vessels.
Two covered springs at the
proximal end designed for

P +1 770 419-3355 • +1  800 438-8285 • F +1 770 590-3739
CustomerService@cryolife.com • www.cryolife.com
Ordering Information
01 Straight Open – Straight Cut Design
Catalog No. Ø
Proximal
(mm)
Ø
Distal
(mm)
Covered
length
(mm)
 OD
delivery
system
(F/mm)
Straight Version
70SO2424S13-00 24 24 130 20 / 6.7
70SO2424S17-00 24 24 170 20 / 6.7
70SO2626S10-00 26 26 100 20 / 6.7
70SO2626S13-00 26 26 130 20 / 6.7
70SO2626S17-00 26 26 170 20 / 6.7
70SO2828S10-00 28 28 100 20 / 6.7
70SO2828S13-00 28 28 130 20 / 6.7
70SO2828S17-00 28 28 170 20 / 6.7
70SO3030S10-00 30 30 100 22 / 7.3
70SO3030S13-00 30 30 130 22 / 7.3
70SO3030S17-00 30 30 170 22 / 7.3
70SO3030S23-00 30 30 230 22 / 7.3
70SO3333S10-00 33 33 100 22 / 7.3
70SO3333S13-00 33 33 130 22 / 7.3
70SO3333S17-00 33 33 170 22 / 7.3
70SO3333S23-00 33 33 230 22 / 7.3
70SO3636S10-00 36 36 100 22 / 7.3
70SO3636S13-00 36 36 130 22 / 7.3
70SO3636S17-00 36 36 170 22 / 7.3
70SO3636S23-00 36 36 230 22 / 7.3
70SO3838S10-00 38 38 100 24 / 8.0
70SO3838S17-00 38 38 170 24 / 8.0
70SO3838S23-00 38 38 230 24 / 8.0
70SO4040S10-00 40 40 100 24 / 8.0
70SO4040S13-00 40 40 130 24 / 8.0
70SO4040S17-00 40 40 170 24 / 8.0
70SO4040S23-00 40 40 230 24 / 8.0
70SO4242S17-00 42 42 170 24 / 8.0
70SO4444S13-00 44 44 130 24 / 8.0
70SO4444S17-00 44 44 170 24 / 8.0
02 Twin Stent – Straight Cut Design
Catalog No. Ø
Proximal
(mm)
Ø
Distal
(mm)
Covered
length
(mm)
 OD
delivery
system
(F/mm)
Straight Version
70ST2424S15-00 24 24 150 20/6.7
70ST2626S09-00 26 26 90 20/6.7
70ST2626S15-00 26 26 150 20/6.7
70ST2828S09-00 28 28 90 20/6.7
70ST2828S15-00 28 28 150 20/6.7
70ST3030S09-00 30 30 90 22/7.3
70ST3030S15-00 30 30 150 22/7.3
70ST3333S08-00 33 33 80 22/7.3
70ST3333S15-00 33 33 150 22/7.3
70ST3636S08-00 36 36 80 22/7.3
70ST3636S15-00 36 36 150 22/7.3
70ST4040S08-00 40 40 80 24/8.0
70ST4040S15-00 40 40 150 24/8.0
Tapered Version
70ST3330S15-00 33 30 150 22/7.3
70ST3633S15-00 36 33 150 22/7.3
70ST4036S15-00 40 36 150 24/8.0
70ST4440S15-00 44 40 150 24/8.0
03 Twin Stent – Free Spring Design
Catalog No. Ø
Proximal
(mm)
Ø
Distal
(mm)
Covered
length
(mm)
 OD
delivery
system
(F/mm)
Straight Version
70ST2626F15-00 26 26 150 20/6.7
70ST2828F15-00 28 28 150 20/6.7
70ST3030F15-00 30 30 150 22/7.3
70ST3333F15-00 33 33 150 22/7.3
70ST3636F15-00 36 36 150 22/7.3
70ST4040F15-00 40 40 150 24/8.0
Tapered Version
70ST3330F15-00 33 30 150 22/7.3
70ST3633F15-00 36 33 150 22/7.3
70ST4036F15-00 40 36 150 24/8.0
70ST4440F15-00 44 40 150 24/8.0
01 Straight Open – Straight Cut Design
Catalog No. Ø
Proximal
(mm)
Ø
Distal
(mm)
Covered
length
(mm)
 OD
delivery
system
(F/mm)
Tapered Version
70SO2824S17-00 28 24 170 20/6.7
70SO3026S17-00 30 26 170 22/7.3
70SO3330S13-00 33 30 130 22/7.3
70SO3326S17-00 33 26 170 22/7.3
70SO3330S17-00 33 30 170 22/7.3
70SO3330S23-00 33 30 230 22/7.3
70SO3628S17-00 36 28 170 22/7.3
70SO3628S23-00 36 28 230 22/7.3
70SO3630S17-00 36 30 170 22/7.3
70SO3633S13-00 36 33 130 22/7.3
70SO3633S17-00 36 33 170 22/7.3
70SO3633S23-00 36 33 230 22/7.3
70SO3830S17-00 38 30 170 24/8.0
70SO3830S23-00 38 30 230 24/8.0
70SO3833S17-00 38 33 170 24/8.0
70SO3833S23-00 38 33 230 24/8.0
70SO4030S17-00 40 30 170 24/8.0
70SO4030S23-00 40 30 230 24/8.0
70SO4033S17-00 40 33 170 24/8.0
70SO4033S23-00 40 33 230 24/8.0
70SO4036S17-00 40 36 170 24/8.0
70SO4036S23-00 40 36 230 24/8.0
70SO4230S23-00 42 30 230 24/8.0
70SO4233S17-00 42 33 170 24/8.0
70SO4236S17-00 42 36 170 24/8.0
70SO4236S23-00 42 36 230 24/8.0
70SO4433S17-00 44 33 170 24/8.0
70SO4433S23-00 44 33 230 24/8.0
70SO4436S17-00 44 36 170 24/8.0
70SO4436S23-00 44 36 230 24/8.0
70SO4440S13-00 44 40 130 24/8.0
70SO4440S17-00 44 40 170 24/8.0
70SO4440S23-00 44 40 230 24/8.0
Non stock item